MACNd1 200-450mm
MACN
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TEL:15921316881

QK. H.OH..HIL

Model: OH3148H

size

dq:

Gq:

A:
quality:
model

Tset ings with locking
nuts and
locking device:

locknut:
locking apparatus:

Applicable hydraulic
pressure nuts:

220

240

300

172

37

Tr240x4

M6

4.2
16.5

OH3148
H

HM48T
MB48

HMV48E
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